
CAMPUS LAW CENTRE
FACULTY OF LAW

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

EXAM ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT SECTION

21309806674 PURUSHOTTAM JHA G D
22309806050 AJAY PANWAR B D
22309806152 ARUSHI SHARMA D I
22309806326 ISAAC KAMEI E E
22309806891 TANUSH GAUTAM I H
23309806099 KUSHAGRA MANAS F F
23309806117 RAHUL RANJAN H H
23309806143 UTKARSH CHAUDHARY I E
23309806148 VENYA SHARMA A A
23309806162 ASHISH KEJRIWAL D D
23309806179 MANISH KUMAR H D
23309806260 GYANENDRA PRATAP SINGH E D
23309806309 PALLAVI RAY G G

23309806316 PRASHANT KUMAR G H
23309806368 VIPIN KUMAR A A
23309806372 YASHDEEP SINGH KATARIA I A
23309806378 ABHISHEK KUMAR GAUTAM B A
23309806477 SANKET RAY I H
23309806479 SANYA KAINTH I I
23309806513 AAYUSH PRASAD A A
23309806524 ARPIT TAYAL A A
23309806555 NISHU G G
23309806568 PRIYANSHU JHANSLA G G
23309806575 SANJIV YADAV H B
23309806579 SEVWATI GOUND I E
23309806589 VIVEK KUMAR KUSHWAH I E
23309806594 AMAN NAGAR I D
23309806605 HARSH BHARTI E E
23309806623 PARAG PATHAK A H
23309806690 SHUBHAM I D
23309806692 SUMIT KUMAR H D
23309806750 AMAN DUHAN C H
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23309806759 JYOTI NARULA C D
23309806762 MONU KUMAR A A
23309806801 RAHUL H B
23309806874 MAYANK KUMAR A A
23309806884 RATHOD SHIV KUMAR H D
23309806920 RAVI ROUSHAN H B
23309806931 RITIK KUMAR PADAM H B
23309806970 AJAY KUMAR B D
23309806998 KUNAL SINGH BISHT F F
24309806001 ABHISHEK YADAV B B
24309806002 AMBIKA SINGH C A
24309806003 ANAND KUNAL PANDEY I H
24309806004 ANIKET YADAV C C
24309806005 ANSHUL YADAV C H
24309806006 AYUSH SINGH A A
24309806007 BHAVYA CHOUDHARY D D
24309806008 DEVANAND D D
24309806009 DIKSHA PANDEY D D
24309806010 DIMPLE RANI A A
24309806011 GARIMA KUMARI D H
24309806012 KARTIK RATAN YADAV E E
24309806013 KARTIK SHARMA F F
24309806014 M.N.SRAVANI F F
24309806015 PRIYANSHU KANDPAL G G
24309806016 RAGHU TEJA KURAPATI G G
24309806017 RONIT KAUSHIK H H
24309806018 SHIVAM I I
24309806019 SHIVAM RAI I E
24309806020 SUNIL KUMAR GURJAR A A
24309806021 TANISHQ I H
24309806022 TISHIR YADAV I E
24309806025 ADARSH RANJAN B B
24309806028 AVANINDRA YADAV D H
24309806029 GARGI MUNDOTIA D D
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24309806030 GUNJAN SONI I E
24309806031 IQRA ANJUM E E
24309806032 JAANAAVI WASADE E E
24309806033 JOGENDER MEHTA A H
24309806034 KAIF NAIM E E
24309806035 LAKSHAY SARRAF F F
24309806036 MOHAMMAD BIN QASIM F F
24309806038 NAMAN MISHRA F F
24309806039 NAND KISHORE KUMAR F F
24309806040 NEERAJ KUMAR F F
24309806041 NITESH MALIK G H
24309806042 POOJA KUMARI G H
24309806043 PRANAV KHOSLA G H
24309806044 SANTOSH KUMAR H B
24309806045 SATYA A A
24309806047 SHIVANSH KUMAR PANDEY I E
24309806048 STUTI DIXIT I E
24309806049 SWAPNANIL BAIDYA I E
24309806050 SWATI KUMARI I E
24309806051 TUSHAR WALDE I E
24309806052 ADITI SINGH B B
24309806053 AMISHA KUMARI C C
24309806054 ANUJ C C
24309806055 ARMAAN CHAUHAN C H
24309806056 DEEKSHA GUPTA I H
24309806058 DEEPAK NAGAR D D
24309806059 DHANISH GUPTA A D
24309806060 GAURAV SINHA D D
24309806061 JAGRITI GIRI E E
24309806064 KHUSHI B B
24309806065 LALVENDRA SINGH B B
24309806066 MUSHARRAF KHAN B B
24309806071 PRAGYA JAIN B B
24309806073 RICHAN B B
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24309806075 SAKSHI B H
24309806076 SHALABH SINGH B B
24309806078 SHIV MEHTA I E
24309806079 SHYAMU MISHRA B B
24309806080 SUMAN KUMARI B B
24309806081 TAWSEEF AHMAD RATHER B B
24309806082 TULIKA MODIANI B C
24309806083 VINAY JOSHI B B
24309806084 YASH BHATI B B
24309806086 ADITYA SAGAR B B
24309806087 AMAN MALIK B B
24309806088 ANANT RAO B B
24309806089 ANJALI AHLAWAT B B
24309806090 ANKIT GITHALA D D
24309806091 ATUL THAKUR B H
24309806092 BRAJESH KUMAR B B
24309806093 DEVANSH RAJPUT B B
24309806094 DINESH KUMAR R B B
24309806095 GAURAV SAINI B H
24309806096 GHANSHYAM YADAV A H
24309806097 HARDIK I A
24309806098 HARSHIT SAGAR B B
24309806099 HARSHIT YADAV B H
24309806100 KANIKA B B
24309806101 MOHAMMAD ADIL B B
24309806102 RAJAT YADAV B B
24309806103 SANKET TEWATIA B B
24309806104 SHIVAM SINGHI B B
24309806105 SUMEDHA VASHISTA A A
24309806106 TANYA VERMA B H
24309806107 TUSHAR TALWAR B H
24309806108 VARSHA PAL B A
24309806109 AASHUTOSH SINGH JADOUN B B
24309806110 AASTHA RATHI B H
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24309806111 ABHAY CHAUDHARY B B
24309806112 ABHISHEK KUMAR B B
24309806113 AHINSA RAHUL B B
24309806114 AMAN NARANG B B
24309806115 AMIR AHMED A A
24309806116 AMISHA KHATOON B B
24309806119 ASHAR AHMAD B B
24309806120 BHARAT B B
24309806121 BHUMIKA NAGPAL I E
24309806122 CHAITANYA KAPOOR B B
24309806125 DRISHTI YADAV B I
24309806126 GAURAV YADAV B B
24309806128 GOPAL KATIYAR B B
24309806129 HARDIK MALHOTRA B B
24309806130 HARGUN SINGH BAJAJ B B
24309806131 HIMANSHU B B
24309806132 JITENDRIYA NAIK A A
24309806133 KUSHA MEHTA B B
24309806134 MANAS JAIN B B
24309806135 MRINALINI KAUR SAPRA B A
24309806136 NIKHIL KASHYAP I E
24309806138 PRASHANT PANDEY B B
24309806139 PRASHANVI AGRAWAL B B
24309806140 PRATHUL YADAV B B
24309806141 PRIYANKA RAHUL B B
24309806142 RAHUL ARORA B H
24309806143 RAKESH GUPTA B B
24309806145 RISHABH RISHI B B
24309806146 RITESH KUMAR A A
24309806147 RUPESH ROSHAN B B
24309806148 SAUMYA SREA A A
24309806149 SHAMBHAVI B B
24309806150 SHANVI THAKRE B B
24309806151 SHARAD PAWAR B H

Page 5 of 22



CAMPUS LAW CENTRE
FACULTY OF LAW

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
Date: 09-01-2026

LL.B. 4th Semester (2025-2026) Provisional Section Allocation
24309806152 SHUBHAM SINHA B B
24309806153 SIMRAN SINGH B B
24309806154 SRINIVASAN HARINI B B
24309806155 TANU BAIRWA B B
24309806156 TUSHAR SINGH B H
24309806157 UJJWAL KUMAR B B
24309806158 VIKRAM SINGH CHAUHAN B B
24309806159 VISHRWA TIWARI B B
24309806160 YASHIKA VARDHAN B B
24309806162 AARTI B A
24309806163 AASTHA GARG B B
24309806164 AMOGH BHASKER JOSHI B B
24309806165 ANAND PRIYADARSHI C C
24309806166 ANIL KUMAR DHAKAD A H
24309806167 ANKIT KUMAR C C
24309806168 ANOOP SHARMA A A
24309806169 ANSHIKA C C
24309806170 ANUBHAV AGARWAL C C
24309806171 ANURAG SINGH C C
24309806172 ARYAN BISHT C C
24309806173 BHAVYA DEEP C C
24309806174 BHUKYA KARTHIK C C
24309806175 DEV RAWAT GUPTA C C
24309806176 GANTA ROSI LAKSHMI C C
24309806177 GAYATRI SINGH C H
24309806178 JAYA BAJAJ A A
24309806179 KARAM VEER SINGH I E
24309806180 KRITIKA GUPTA C C
24309806181 KSHITIZ VALYAN C C
24309806182 MANOJ BADHALA C H
24309806183 MANOJ KUMAR C C
24309806186 MEDHA MALAY C C
24309806187 NITISH KUMAR C C
24309806188 OVIYA R U C C
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24309806189 PARIMITA BHUSHAN C C
24309806190 PRATYUSH C H
24309806191 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA A A
24309806193 RAJNISH KUMAR C C
24309806194 RUCHIKA C C
24309806195 S RAVI TEJA C C
24309806196 SANJANA BHARDWAJ C C
24309806197 SATYAM PRATAP SINGH C C
24309806199 SHWETA BHARTI C C
24309806200 SIDHARTH SHANKAR C C
24309806201 SUMIT PALSANA C C
24309806202 TANUSHREE RANA C C
24309806203 UJJWAL SHARMA C H
24309806204 UPASANA NARESH NEHRA C H
24309806205 VINAY KUMAR C H
24309806207 AKANKSHA C C
24309806209 AMAN C C
24309806212 ANUSHKA VERMA C C
24309806213 CHIRAG MAKKAR C C
24309806214 DEVRAJ TANDON C C
24309806215 GURCHARAN C H
24309806216 GURMEET C C
24309806218 HIMANSHI CHOUDHARY C H
24309806219 JAYANT KHANDAIT C C
24309806220 KG GANGLANCHUNG C C
24309806222 MAHIMA YADAV C C
24309806223 PARVEEN KUMAR C C
24309806225 SAAYAM KUMAR DUGGAL C C
24309806226 SATYAM VERMA C C
24309806227 SELVI SRIVASTAVA C C
24309806228 SHARAD RAJ UTSAV C C
24309806231 ABHILASHA NAGARKOTI I E
24309806232 ABHISHEK KUMAR C C
24309806233 ADITYA KUMAR C C
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24309806234 AJAY KUMAR A A
24309806236 ANSH DHIR C H
24309806237 ANSHIKA YADAV C C
24309806238 ANSHUL AGARWAL C C
24309806239 ANUBHAV CHAUDHARY C C
24309806240 ARUN C C
24309806241 ASHI SHARMA I E
24309806243 AYUSH CHAURASIA I A
24309806244 CHHAVI CHOUDHARY C C
24309806245 CHIRAG RAGHAV C C
24309806246 DHARMENDRA C C
24309806247 DIKSHA KAKKAR C C
24309806248 DIKSHANT SAGAR C H
24309806249 DIVYANSH VERMA C H
24309806250 HAKSHAN BEN JOSHUA LUIKHAMC C
24309806251 HAPPY C H
24309806252 HAPPY SEHRAWAT C H
24309806254 HARSHIT SHARMA A A
24309806255 HARSHITA MEENA C C
24309806256 HARVINDER C B
24309806257 HIMANSHU GAUTAM C C
24309806258 INDU RAI A A
24309806259 INNDUJA INDRANI SINGH C C
24309806260 KANCHAN C C
24309806261 KARAN PARTAP REHAN C A
24309806262 KARTIK RASTOGI C C
24309806263 KHUSHBOO PRAJAPATI A A
24309806264 LAKSHAY C A
24309806265 MANSI C C
24309806266 MONALISHA SAIKIA A A
24309806267 NAINA PRIYADARSHI MISHRAC C
24309806268 NAMRATA PRASAD C C
24309806269 NGIPLEM CHOHWANGLIM D D
24309806271 NIRMAL SAROHA D H
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24309806272 NISHANT SISODIYA D D
24309806273 NISHANT TOMAR H B
24309806274 NITIN D D
24309806275 PIYUSH KUMAR SHARMA D D
24309806276 PRAKASH JHA D D
24309806277 PRIYA YADAV D I
24309806279 RAINA THAKUR D D
24309806282 SAKSHAM RAI D H
24309806283 SANYAM KUMAR KAUSHAL D D
24309806284 SHREYA MUHURI D D
24309806285 SHUBH ARORA D D
24309806286 SHUBHAM BAIN D D
24309806288 SUDHANSHU RANJAN A A
24309806289 SUYASH SUDHANSHU SHEKHARD H
24309806290 TUSHAR MENDIRATTA D H
24309806292 DIVYAM PATEL D D
24309806297 AARZOO ROHILLA D H
24309806298 ABHAY PATHAK D D
24309806299 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN D H
24309806300 ABHISHEK KUMAR D D
24309806301 ADITYA NARAYAN RAIPURIYAD D
24309806302 ADITYA RAJ D D
24309806303 AKSHAT TEWARI D D
24309806304 AMAN KUMAR D H
24309806305 ANSHUMAN MISHRA D D
24309806306 ANUPAM NIDHI BISARIYA D D
24309806307 ANUSHKA SHARMA D D
24309806308 APARNA PRAKASH I H
24309806309 ARPAN KUMAR GIRI I H
24309806310 AYUSH UPADHYAY D D
24309806311 BASHAR KHAN D D
24309806312 BRIJESH MISHRA D D
24309806313 CHELSI KUKRETY D D
24309806314 JANHAVI SARANGI D D
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24309806315 KHUSHI RAJ A A
24309806316 MAHENDRA KUMAR THAKURD D
24309806317 MOHIT PATEL D D
24309806318 NANDINI GOSWAMI D A
24309806319 PRAVAL SHRIVASTAVA D D
24309806320 PUSHKAR MANGLA D D
24309806321 RISHITA SINGHANIA D H
24309806322 RONIT SINGH RAWAT D H
24309806323 SARVESH SHARMA D H
24309806325 SHASHANK PANDEY D D
24309806326 SHREYA PAWAR D D
24309806327 SIDDHANT PAWAR D H
24309806328 SOURABH SINGH PORTEY D D
24309806329 TANVI AGGARWAL D H
24309806330 TUSHAR D D
24309806331 VISMAY RAJ D D
24309806332 YASH SWAMI D H
24309806333 YASH YADAV D D
24309806334 YOGESHWAR SINGH D A
24309806335 ZAIBAA HUSAIN D D
24309806336 AADITYA D D
24309806338 ANCHIT CHUGH D H
24309806339 ANMOL SAINI D H
24309806340 ANURAG TIWARI D H
24309806341 ARUP KUMAR CHANDRA D H
24309806342 ARYAN VATS D D
24309806343 AVINASH SINGH PUNJETA D A
24309806344 BIRENDER D A
24309806345 DANISH D H
24309806346 EKAGRA SINGHAL I E
24309806347 FARDIN NASIM ANSARI D D
24309806348 G P NUTHAN RAHUL KUMAR D D
24309806350 KUNAL CHAUDHARY D I
24309806351 LAKSHAY D I
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24309806352 MANSI AGRAWAL D D
24309806354 MERCY VAHNEILAM D D
24309806355 MOHAMMAD SHAHID D D
24309806356 MOHD RASHID D D
24309806357 MRITYUNJAY BAJPAI D I
24309806358 MUHAMMED SHOAIB D D
24309806360 PALAK AGGARWAL A A
24309806361 PIYUSH RAJ D D
24309806362 PRATUL KUMAR PANDEY A A
24309806363 PRIYANSHU RAJ D D
24309806364 PUSHPAM KUMAR JHA D D
24309806366 RAHUL RAJ D I
24309806367 RAJDEEP RAJAK D D
24309806368 RESHU SINGH D D
24309806369 RISHI MOHAN D A
24309806370 RITIK SINGH A A
24309806371 S SMITA D A
24309806373 SAMEER RAJ A A
24309806375 SAUHARD BHATNAGAR E E
24309806376 SAURABH KAPOOR E E
24309806377 SEDENGUNO NAGI A A
24309806378 SHIVAM AGGARWAL E I
24309806379 SNEHIL SINGH GONDWANI E E
24309806380 SNEHLATA E E
24309806381 SPARSH CHANDRA E E
24309806382 UJALA KUMARI E I
24309806383 UTKARSH AGARWAL E E
24309806384 UTKARSH CHAGTI E E
24309806385 UTKARSH MAKHLOGA E E
24309806386 UTKARSH VERMA A A
24309806387 VANDANA SINGH E E
24309806388 VIBHOR PARASHAR E I
24309806389 VICKY CHANDRA RANJAN I A
24309806390 VIKRANT SINGH E E
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24309806391 YASH CHAURASIA A A
24309806392 YASHITA PARASHAR E E
24309806394 ADARSH RAJ E I
24309806395 ANDLIB MIRZA E E
24309806397 ARNAV MALIK E I
24309806398 AYUSH KADIAN E E
24309806399 GAGANDEEP SINGH E E
24309806400 GAURAV MEENA A A
24309806401 GURMEHAK KAUR E I
24309806402 HEM KANT THAKUR E E
24309806403 HIMANSHI E E
24309806404 JWALA PRASAD BAIJU E E
24309806405 KHUSHI AGARWAL E I
24309806406 KORIVI RAKSHITHA E E
24309806407 LUCKY ANAND E E
24309806408 MUKUL SHARMA E E
24309806409 NEERU YADAV E B
24309806411 NIVEDITA TIWARI E E
24309806412 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH E E
24309806413 PRASHANT PATEL E E
24309806415 ROHAN KUMAR E I
24309806416 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH E E
24309806417 SANGRAM KESHORI KIRSANI A A
24309806420 SHIVAM LEKHWAR E E
24309806421 SHIVANGI E E
24309806422 SURENDRA CHAND E E
24309806423 VANIKA YADAV E E
24309806426 AASIF ALI E E
24309806427 AASTHA TIWARI E E
24309806429 ABHIPRAY MISHRA I A
24309806431 AMAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY E E
24309806432 AMISHA KUMARI E E
24309806433 AMJID ALI E E
24309806435 ANJUL ALI E A
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24309806436 ANKIT KUMAR E E
24309806437 AYUSHI NEGI A A
24309806438 BHAIRAVI VIJAYA RAJE E E
24309806439 BISHAL CHANDRA BHAGAT E E
24309806440 BOLLAVARAM LAKSHMI PRIYANKAE A
24309806441 CHAITANYA SINGH E E
24309806443 DEEPAK AWANA E E
24309806444 DEEPTI E E
24309806445 DIVON AUGUSTINE E I
24309806446 GAURAV KUMAR E E
24309806447 GOVIND SOLANKI I E
24309806448 HARSH JOSHI E I
24309806449 HIMANGI CHAUHAN E I
24309806450 JULLIAN ETHAN K LYNGDOH THABAHE I
24309806451 KARAN KUMAR E E
24309806452 KOMAL CHOUDHARY E A
24309806453 KUNDAN MANI PRADHAN E E
24309806454 LALRINTLUANGI E E
24309806455 LALTLEIPUII CHENKUAL E E
24309806456 LISA LALNGAIHPUII E E
24309806457 MANISHA E A
24309806458 MANISHA BHASKAR E E
24309806459 MARKANDAY TIWARI I I
24309806460 MD MOBBASHIR FARID E E
24309806461 MIMANGSHA KASHYAP E E
24309806462 MUJAHID ANSARI A A
24309806463 NAVENDU KUMAR A A
24309806464 NIDHI SINGH E E
24309806465 NIKHIL E E
24309806468 PRIYANSHU RAJ E E
24309806469 RACHNA DIWAKAR E E
24309806473 ROSHAN KUMAR GIRI E E
24309806474 SADDAM HUSAN E E
24309806475 SAGAR SHARMA I I
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24309806476 SANSKRITI E E
24309806477 SHAHROZ MUSTAFA E E
24309806478 SHALINI YADAV E E
24309806479 SHIV PRAKASH SHUKLA F F
24309806480 SHIVAM SINGH F F
24309806481 SHUBHAM KUMAR MADHESIAF F
24309806484 SOURABH NATH BANDHU F F
24309806485 SUGANDH RAJ F F
24309806486 SUNITHA K S F F
24309806487 UJJWAL KUMAR SONI F F
24309806488 UTKARASHT KUMAR F F
24309806489 VENYA DHYANI C I
24309806491 YUVRAJ SINGH NAIN I F
24309806492 AAKASH KUMAR F F
24309806493 ABHINAV F F
24309806494 ADARSH SHARMA F B
24309806496 ADITYA TRIPATHI F I
24309806498 AMIT KUMAR SAROJ F F
24309806499 ANKIT KUMAR F F
24309806500 ANUJA F I
24309806501 ASIN NEGI F F
24309806502 AYUSH KUMAR F I
24309806505 DAVID DHAWAN F C
24309806506 DIPENDRA SINGH F F
24309806507 GURLIV KAUR F F
24309806508 HARMAN SINGLA F F
24309806510 JYOTI F F
24309806511 KHUSHI SONI F F
24309806512 KINJAL SINGH F F
24309806513 LARAIB NAIM F F
24309806515 MAHA PRATAP SINGH F F
24309806516 MANISH KUMAR F F
24309806518 MAYANK AGGARWAL F F
24309806519 MEENU YADAV F I
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24309806520 NEHA YADAV F F
24309806521 PALAK SINGH F F
24309806522 PRAGUN BHARDWAJ F I
24309806524 PRATEEK F C
24309806525 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV A A
24309806526 RAJAN KUMAR F F
24309806527 RAKSHIT SINGHAL F F
24309806528 RITU F F
24309806530 SAKSHI GUPTA F F
24309806531 SHAHRUKH HUSAIN F F
24309806532 SHUBHAM TOMAR F F
24309806533 SHUBHANGI PANDEY F I
24309806534 SHWETA F F
24309806535 SHWETANK YADAV F F
24309806537 SOURABH RAI F F
24309806538 SUBHADIP BANERJEE F F
24309806540 URJA KAUSHIK F I
24309806541 UTKARSH SINGH F F
24309806543 VEDANT CHOPRA F F
24309806545 VISHAL CHAUHAN F F
24309806546 VISHAL GAURAV A A
24309806547 VIVEK KUMAR I I
24309806548 VIVEK KUMAR F I
24309806549 ABHINAV F F
24309806550 AMIT KUMAR F C
24309806551 ANANYA KESHRI I F
24309806552 ANKUR TIWARI F I
24309806553 ANUP KUMAR SINGH F F
24309806554 AVINASH MISHRA F F
24309806555 AVISEK KUMAR F F
24309806556 DIVYA MEHUL F F
24309806560 PRIYA BANSAL F F
24309806561 RAJPAL SINGH F F
24309806562 RANVEER SINGH MATHUR F I
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24309806563 ROUSHNI KUMARI F I
24309806564 SAMIKSHA KADYAN F F
24309806565 SATYESH KUMAR BHATI F C
24309806566 SHIV RAKSHIT SAGAR F F
24309806568 SUSHANT KUMAR F F
24309806569 YUGEEN SINGH F F
24309806570 ABHISHEK BHADANA F F
24309806572 ABHISHEK KUMAR GOND I F
24309806573 ABHISHEK PRIYA A A
24309806574 AKANKSHA YADAV F F
24309806575 AKSHAY RAJ KATARIYA F F
24309806576 AMAN PASWAN F F
24309806578 ANJALI SHARMA F F
24309806580 ANMOL AGNIHOTRI G C
24309806581 ANUSH KUMAR G G
24309806582 ARPIT SINGH THAKUR G I
24309806583 ARUNISH KUMAR G G
24309806584 AVANI TOMAR G G
24309806585 CHOUDHARY BADAL SHAILKUMARI F
24309806586 DEVWRAT DEV G G
24309806587 DIVYANSH YADAV G G
24309806588 DUSHYANT RANA I A
24309806589 GAURAV KUMAR G G
24309806591 HIMANSHU KUMAR MOKHARWALG A
24309806592 HITESH G G
24309806593 JOBANPREET SINGH A I
24309806594 KHUSHI G G
24309806598 NIKHIL KUMAR G I
24309806599 NIKITA SINGH G I
24309806600 PAL SATISH VISHWAS A A
24309806601 PARTHA SARATHI BANERJEE G G
24309806602 PRACHAL G G
24309806603 RAGHAV MITTAL G G
24309806604 RAHUL SINGH CHAUHAN G G
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24309806605 RAMAN KUMAR BIND G I
24309806608 ROUSHAN KUMAR G G
24309806609 SHIPRA YADAV A A
24309806610 SHUBHAM DAHIYA G G
24309806614 TANU YADAV G G
24309806615 TRISHA YADAV G G
24309806617 TSERING SUMDRUP G G
24309806618 TUSHAR CHOUDHARY G G
24309806619 TUSHAR YADAV G G
24309806620 VEDANSH SINHA G G
24309806621 VIJAY SHANKAR MEENA H B
24309806622 VIKRAM KUMAR A A
24309806624 YATIN KUMAR A I
24309806627 ABHINAV YASH VERMA G E
24309806628 ADARSH MISHRA G G
24309806629 ADITYA KUMAR G G
24309806630 AJEET KUMAR YADAV G E
24309806631 AKHIL CHOUDHARY G I
24309806632 ALISHA G G
24309806633 AMINA SUBBA G I
24309806634 ANIKET KUMAR GUPTA I F
24309806635 ANKUR SINGH G G
24309806636 ARYAN MEHRA G G
24309806638 AVINASH KUMAR A A
24309806640 BARJESH KUMAR I I
24309806641 BHARAT DAHIYA G G
24309806642 DEEPAK KASHYAP G G
24309806643 DEEPAK KUMAR A A
24309806647 GURDEEP SINGH G G
24309806648 HARSH SHARMA G I
24309806649 HARSHIT RANA G G
24309806650 HIMANCHAL YADAV G G
24309806652 ISHRAN ALI G G
24309806653 ISLAMUDIN G I
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24309806655 KANIS FATIMA G G
24309806657 LAKSHAY I I
24309806658 LAKSHYA DESHWAL G G
24309806660 NADEEM OSHO G G
24309806661 NAKUL SINGH G G
24309806662 OM SINGH G G
24309806663 PRASHANT RAJ G G
24309806665 PRASHANT YADAV G G
24309806666 PRIYA MEENA G F
24309806667 RAKESH G G
24309806668 RAVI KANT PAL G G
24309806669 RISHABH H F
24309806670 RISHAV RAJ G G
24309806671 RITIKA TIWARI G G
24309806672 RIYA CHAUHAN G G
24309806673 RUPESH KUMAR G G
24309806674 SABAVATH KALYAN G G
24309806675 SAMREEN G G
24309806677 SATYAM RAI G G
24309806679 SIDDHARTH BHARDWAJ G G
24309806680 SIMRAN G I
24309806681 SOHRAB SHEIKH A A
24309806682 SUDHIT SINGH G G
24309806685 TAGE KADHER G G
24309806686 TANMAY SHARMA G G
24309806688 VANSHUK DHIMAN G I
24309806689 VIKASH KUMAR G I
24309806690 VIMALPRAKASH G G G
24309806691 YASH GARG G G
24309806692 YUVRAJ SINGH G I
24309806693 ADITYA BHARDWAJ G G
24309806694 AMAN DIXIT H B
24309806695 AMAR KUMAR H B
24309806698 ANURAG H I
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24309806699 ARPIT PATHAK H B
24309806700 BADAL KUMAR I F
24309806702 DEVARATH H B
24309806703 DEVESH GARG H B
24309806704 DHEERAJ KUMAR GOMA I I
24309806705 GARIMA CHOUDHARY H B
24309806707 JABIR SADIQUE K H B
24309806708 KHEDKAR SAGAR KAILAS H B
24309806709 KOMAL GAUTAM H I
24309806710 MANISH BHADANA H B
24309806711 MAYANK SRIVASTAVA H I
24309806712 NATASHA YADAV H B
24309806716 PALASH C LAD H B
24309806718 PRIYANSHU SHARMA H I
24309806719 RAJESH KUMAR A A
24309806720 RAJNEESH SINGH H B
24309806721 RAMAN KUMAR H C
24309806722 RAMAVATAR MADERANA H I
24309806723 RITURAJ CHARAN H C
24309806724 ROHIT H C
24309806726 ROSHAN KUMAR A A
24309806727 RUDRAKSH SHANKAR A A
24309806728 SHIKHA TOMAR H C
24309806729 SRIJAN KESARWANI H C
24309806730 STANZIN ANGMO H A
24309806731 TOYIR BAM A A
24309806732 UJJWAL H C
24309806733 UPENDRA SINGH YADAV A A
24309806734 UTKARSH YADAV H C
24309806736 VIJAYANT CHAUDHARY H C
24309806737 ABHISHEK BISEN H C
24309806738 AJAY YADAV H I
24309806739 AKANSHA H C
24309806740 ANKIT KUMAR H F
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24309806742 ANKIT YADAV H I
24309806745 ASHISH GHEEYAL H C
24309806746 ASHISH SINGH H C
24309806748 DEEPAK KUMAR SHAH E E
24309806749 DEVSHIKHAR H C
24309806751 DIVYANSHU H C
24309806753 GAURAV SINGH I I
24309806754 GAUTAM A A
24309806756 HARSH MADAAN H C
24309806760 JYOTSANA RAWAT H C
24309806761 KANHAIYA KUMAR H C
24309806763 KRISHIKA MISHRA H C
24309806764 LOD YEBI H C
24309806765 MAHIMA A A
24309806766 MUKUL MAHAUR H D
24309806769 PALAK JYANI H G
24309806770 PARTH YADAV H I
24309806771 PRABHJOT SINGH HARIKA H C
24309806772 PRIYA BISWAL H D
24309806773 RAJAN RANA H D
24309806777 SACHIN VERMA H D
24309806778 SALONI KUMARI H I
24309806779 SATISH KUMAR TRIPATHI H D
24309806780 SHALINI YADAV H D
24309806781 SHIVAM GUPTA H D
24309806782 SHREYASH I F
24309806784 SOURABH KUMAR MEENA H I
24309806785 SUNIL H D
24309806787 TADAR YAKAM H D
24309806789 UDAY PRATAP SINGH SIKARWARH D
24309806790 VAIBHAV KUMAR H D
24309806791 VAISHNAVI G G
24309806793 VISHAL SINGH H D
24309806794 YASH ANAND H D
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24309806795 YASH PRATAP SINGH H D
24309806797 ABHAY PRATAP RANA H D
24309806798 ABHISHEK JOON H I
24309806799 ABHISHEK KUMAR H I
24309806800 ADITYA KUMAR H I
24309806801 AMAR NATH H D
24309806805 ASHU KUMAR H I
24309806806 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH A A
24309806807 AVDHESH RAGHAV H F
24309806808 BIKRAM KUMAR SAHU F F
24309806809 BONJAR BORO G G
24309806811 DEVANSH GAUTAM I I
24309806813 GAURAV KALRA I I
24309806814 HARSH I F
24309806815 HARSH YADAV H F
24309806816 HIMANSHU I F
24309806817 JAIDITYA YADAV I I
24309806818 KHUSHBOO I F
24309806821 NILESH BANSAL I F
24309806822 POOJA I F
24309806824 RANI ANUSHREE BHATI I I
24309806825 RAUSHAN KUMAR I I
24309806829 SALMAN ABBAS A I
24309806830 SARTHAK PATHAK I F
24309806831 SHALINI MAHTO I F
24309806832 SHIVANGI KUMARI CHANDRAI I
24309806834 SOURABH JASUJA I F
24309806835 SUNEEL KUMAR SHUKLA I F
24309806838 TRUN MEENA I I
24309806839 VAIBHAV TOMAR I F
24309806840 VANSHIKHA MIRCHANDANI I F
24309806841 VIKAS ANAND I G
24309806842 VISHAL CHAUHAN A A
24309806848 PRANVI PRABHAKARAN I A
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24309806849 RISHITA BADAN I I
24309806858 SHRINKHLA SINGH I G
24309806860 UTKRISHT KUMAR A A
24309806870 ANTHEA JANA E E
24309806872 AYUSH KUMAR I G
24309806873 BHANWAR LAL I G
24309806874 BHUDEV SARASWAT I G
24309806876 HIMANSHU VIRDI I G
24309806878 NAYAN PANDEY I G
24309806879 NIKHIL ARORA I I
24309806880 PRINCE KUMAR I G
24309806886 GARGI DHAGAT I G
24309806887 SHIVANSH MISHRA I I
24309806898 RADHAVALLABH SHARMA I G
24309806907 CHANDAN KUMAR H G
24309806930 MOHIT RAJ I G
24309806935 KUNAL CHAUDHARY I G
24309806936 JATIN KUMAR I G
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